
Woodland High School
Football
Fall 2023

Contest # Date Game Time Opponent Location Bus Load Comments
Monday, July 24th First Practice Accimatization WHS

Weds. June 15th 6:30 PM Parent Meeting WHS Stadium

Weds. August 9th 6:30 PM GEL Meeting Dixon 
Week0 Sat. Aug. 12 TBD Bella Vista Bella Vista TBD Scrimmage

Week 1 Fri. Aug. 18 5:30/7:30PM Marysville Marysville 3:00pm/4:00pm

Week 2 Friday, Aug 25 5:30/7:30PM Colfax Colfax 2:30pm/3:00pm Food Stop 

Week 3 Friday, Sept 1 5:30/730PM Rio Americano WHS

Week 4 Friday, Sept. 8 5:30/7:30PM Del Campo WHS Homecoming 

Week 5 Friday, Sept. 15 5:30/7:30PM El Dorado El Dorado HS 2:30pm/3:00pm Food Stop 

Week 6 Friday, Sept. 22 BYE Bye Week BYE

Week 7 Friday, Sept. 29 5/7PM Pioneer WHS

Week 8 Friday, Oct. 6 5/7PM Dixon Dixon 3:00/4:00pm

Week 9 Friday, Oct. 13 5/7PM Casa Roble WHS

Week 10 Friday, Oct. 20 5/7PM Rio Linda WHS Senior Night
Week 11 Friday, Oct. 27 5/7PM Mesa Verde Mesa Verde 3:00/4:00pm

League Games in Bold

Home Games Highlighted in Orage

Head Coach Javier Marin 21 N. West St., Woodland, CA
Athletic Director Daniel Eoff School Phone: (530)662-4678
Principal Gerald Salcido School Fax: (530)662-7464
School Colors Orange and White School Mascot: Wolves


